2009 EBONITE SASBA TOUR -SOUTHEAST

PARIS FAMILY FUN CENTER- PARIS TN
October 17-18, 2009

EBONITE:

Place Bowler
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Tony Churchey
Richard Smock
Carl Barsotti
Rich Goodrich
Ben Edwards
Louie Manzella
Ron Sowa

DL Moody

Jim Kruse
Jimmy Flatt

Other Cashers

High SS Non-Cashers

Charlie Pipes
John Montgomery

High Sunday Block (Non Cash)

Gerry Keslar

Final Standings

Hometown

Madison, AL
Huntsville Al
Memphis, TN
Memphis, TN
Cedar Bluff, MS
Mt Olive, AL
Columbia, TN
Oakland, TN
Springfield, TN
Nashville, TN

Oxford, MS
Clarksville, TN

KS

Earnings
$1,000.00

$750.00
$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$350.00
$300.00
$275.00
$250.00
$225.00

$180.00
$180.00

$160.00

PM

990
878
856
828
776
697
677
646
565
314

Total PE  AVG
4780 239.00
4758 237.90
4676 233.80
4678 233.90
4656 232.80
4607 230.35
4557 227.85
4556 227.80
4505 225.25
4254 212.70
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2009 EBONITE SASBA TOUR-SOUTHEAST
PARIS FAMILY FUN CENTER- PARIS TN

EBONIT E) October 17-18, 2009

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

Bowler P/M Bowler PM
1 Richard Smock 521 21 Gene Knight 66
2 Tony Churchey 449 22 Phil Vogt 59
3 DL Moody 405 23 Sam Howell 48
4 Rich Goodrich 392 24 Bill Throneberry -45
5 Ben Edwards 381 25 Cecil Whitehouse -74
6 Jim Kruse 380 26 Richard Ray -141
7 Louie Manzella 361 27 Jim Moore -165
8 Carl Barsotti 353 28 Ron Ware 87 ** 8 games DNF
9 Ron Sowa 338 29 Ronald Jenkins -134  ** 8 games DNF
10 Jimmy Flatt 271
11 Charlie Pipes 249
12 John Montgomery 237
13 Doug Hayes 235
14 Bruce Campbell 207
15 Mike Mikkelsen 156
16 Charlie Hufford 105
17 Donnie Acklen 90
18 Kevin Westerfield 87
19 Gerry Keslar 84
20 David Lile 84



